
SYLVESTER 5 DAYS 2023 - DAY 1
Pijnven Noord 26.12.2023

Omega

Lana JANSSENS
Omega
Omloop : MM
Afstand : 5570m
Tijd : 1:09:05 (12'24"/km)

17/32 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Elias COKELAERE 0:51:46
2. Mette TIESTERS 0:51:53
3. Hanne TIESTERS 0:51:55

1. 173 00:03:48 277m 13'43"/km
2. 179 00:02:40 00:06:28 324m 8'14"/km
3. 126 00:06:33 00:13:01 624m 10'30"/km
4. 167 00:04:35 00:17:36 415m 11'03"/km
5. 131 00:06:27 00:24:03 467m 13'49"/km
6. 134 00:01:29 00:25:32 108m 13'44"/km
7. 138 00:09:04 00:34:36 398m 22'47"/km
8. 139 00:04:24 00:39:00 216m 20'22"/km
9. 141 00:02:48 00:41:48 109m 25'41"/km

10. 142 00:02:02 00:43:50 177m 11'29"/km
11. 145 00:06:24 00:50:14 350m 18'17"/km
12. 148 00:03:58 00:54:12 338m 11'44"/km
13. 122 00:03:49 00:58:01 402m 9'30"/km
14. 118 00:01:52 00:59:53 230m 8'07"/km
15. 152 00:04:50 01:04:43 495m 9'46"/km
16. 159 00:02:57 01:07:40 331m 8'55"/km
17. 169 00:00:56 01:08:36 161m 5'48"/km
18. 999 00:00:29 01:09:05 104m 4'39"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

http://www.olomega.be
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=5038
https://www.helga-o.com

